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HRFEABUNER | SRR AR E RS TR A =R BREASIE | R B AR R HEAm
| ! 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.015 36 31.447 0.764 0.032 1.709
i | 2 2.000 1.000 0.500 1.030 37 32.205 0.758 0.031 1.734
38 32.958 0.753 0.030 1.760
- %E;Eé;2;Z;Z%Jf %g;j%;%;ii 0.05%0 FLS%0 39 33.705 0.747 0.030 1.787
& S | OCERMEERE | R 40 34.447 0.742 0.029 1.814
3 2.997 0.999 0.334 1.045
H| o4 3.995 0.998 0.250 1.061 a1 35.183 0.736 0.028 1.841
5 4.993 0.998 0.200 1.077 42 35.914 0.731 0.028 1.868
Mg 5.990 0.997 0.167 1.093 43 36.639 0.725 0.027 1.896
4 37.359 0.720 0.027 1.925
sl FOTSND | E0.T5%0 F0.T5%0 FEL5%0 45 38.073 0.714 0.026 1.954
BERFEABUNER | SRR IR AR R TR A =R
7 6.795 0.949 0.147 1.109 46 38.782 0.709 0.026 1.983
8 7.737 0.942 0.129 1.126 47 39.486 0.704 0.025 2.013
9 8.672 0.935 0.115 1.143 48 40.185 0.699 0.025 2.043
10 9.600 0.928 0.104 1.160 49 40.878 0.693 0.024 2.074
50 41.566 0.688 0.024 2.105
11 10.521 0.921 0.095 1.177
12 11.435 0.914 0.087 1.195 51 42.250 0.683 0.024 2.136
13 12.342 0.907 0.081 L213| |52 42.928 0.678 0.023 2.168
1 13.243 0.901 0.076 o3t | B |53 43.601 0.673 0.023 2.201
15 14.137 0.894 0.071 1.250 54 44.269 0.668 0.023 2.234
55 144.932 0.663 0.022 2.267
16 15.024 0.887 0.067 1.268
17 15.905 0.881 0.063 1.288 56 45.590 0.658 0.022 2.301
|8 16.779 0.874 0.060 1.307 | 4y | 57 46.243 0.653 0.022 2.336
Bl 17.647 0.868 0.057 1.326 58 16.891 0.648 0.021 2.371
20 18.508 0.861 0.054 1.346 59 47.535 0.643 0.021 2.407
60 18.173 0.639 0.021 2.443
21 19.363 0.855 0.052 1.367
22 20.211 0.848 0.049 1.387 61 18.807 0.634 0.020 2.479
| 23 21.053 0.842 0.047 1.408 62 49.437 0.629 0.020 2517
24 21.889 0.836 0.046 1.429 63 50.061 0.625 0.020 2.554
25 22.719 0.830 0.044 1.450 64 50.681 0.620 0.020 2.593
65 51.296 0.615 0.019 2.632
26 23.542 0.823 0.042 1.472
27 24.359 0.817 0.041 1.494 66 51.907 0.611 0.019 2.671
28 25.171 0.811 0.040 1.517 67 52.513 0.606 0.019 2.711
29 25.976 0.805 0.038 1.539 68 53.115 0.602 0.019 2.752
30 26.775 0.799 0.037 1.563 69 53.712 0.597 0.019 2.793
70 54.305 0.593 0.018 2.835
31 27.568 0.793 0.036 1.586
32 28.356 0.787 0.035 1.610
33 29.137 0.781 0.034 1.634
34 29.913 0.776 0.033 1.658
35 30.683 0.770 0.033 1.683
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